U
SA
04
5.
06
 -
 1
1/

W [mm]
Pitch
P [mm]
Thickness
Th [mm]
Tooth Height
H [mm]
Y - Yellow 16 8 5.33 3.05
W - White 32 8 5.33 3.05
P - Purple 64 8 5.33 3.05
B - Blue 35 14 8.64 5.33
G - Green 52.5 14 8.64 5.33
O - Orange 70 14 8.64 5.33
R - Red 105 14 8.64 5.33
The Standard range of BeltsSilentSync timing
W-18S-MPB 18 1 44.47 45.84 38.4 33 10 43 12.7 26
W-20S-MPB 20 1 49.56 50.93 40.7 33 12 45 12.7 27
W-22S-MPB 22 1 54.65 56.02 45.9 33 12 45 12.7 31
W-24S-MPB 24 1 59.75 61.12 51 33 16 49 12.7 34
W-25S-MPB 25 1 62.29 63.66 53.5 33 16 49 12.7 36
W-26S-MPB 26 1 64.84 66.21 57.8 33 16 49 12.7 39
W-28S-MPB 28 1 69.93 71.30 62 33 16 49 12.7 41
W-30S-MPB 30 1 75.03 76.40 67 33 16 49 12.7 45
W-32S-MPB 32 1 80.12 81.49 72 33 16 49 12.7 48
W-34S-MPB 34 1 85.21 86.58 77 33 16 49 12.7 51
W-36S-MPB 36 1 90.30 91.68 82 33 16 49 12.7 55
W-38S-MPB 38 1 95.40 96.77 87 33 16 49 12.7 58
W-40S-MPB 40 1 100.49 101.86 92 33 16 49 12.7 62
W-44S-MPB 44 1 110.68 112.05 102 33 16 49 12.7 68
W-45S-MPB 45 1 113.22 114.59 105 33 16 49 12.7 70
W-48S-MPB 48 1 120.86 122.23 112 33 16 49 12.7 75
W-50S-MPB 50 1 125.96 127.33 118 33 16 49 12.7 79
W-52S-MPB 52 1 131.05 132.42 123 33 16 49 12.7 82
W-56S-MPB 56 1 141.24 142.61 133 33 16 49 12.7 89
W-60S-MPB 60 1 151.42 152.79 143 33 16 49 12.7 96
W-63S-MPB 63 1 159.06 160.43 151 33 16 49 12.7 101
W-64S-MPB 64 1 161.61 162.98 153 33 16 49 12.7 102
W-68S-MPB 68 2 171.79 173.17 152 120 33 16 49 25.4 80
W-72S-MPB 72 2 181.98 183.35 162 120 33 16 49 25.4 80
W-75S-MPB 75 2 189.62 190.99 170 120 33 16 49 25.4 80
W-76S-MPB 76 2 192.17 193.54 172 120 33 16 49 25.4 80
W-80S-MPB 80 2 202.35 203.72 182 120 33 16 49 25.4 80
W-90S-MPB 90 2 227.82 229.19 208 120 33 16 49 25.4 80
W-112S-MPB 112 2 283.84 285.21 264 120 33 16 49 25.4 80
W-140S-MPB 140 2 355.15 356.52 335 150 33 16 49 25.4 100
W-180S-MPB 180 3 457.00 458.38 433 150 33 16 49 25.4 100 GG
W-224S-MPB 224 3 569.04 570.43 545 150 33 16 49 25.4 100 GG
Y-18S-MPB 18 1 44.47 45.84 38.7 17 10 27 12.7 26
Y-20S-MPB 20 1 49.56 50.93 40.7 17 12 29 12.7 27
Y-22S-MPB 22 1 54.65 56.02 45.9 17 12 29 12.7 31
Y-24S-MPB 24 1 59.75 61.12 51 17 16 33 12.7 34
Y-25S-MPB 25 1 62.29 63.66 53.5 17 16 33 12.7 36
Y-26S-MPB 26 1 64.84 66.21 57.8 17 16 33 12.7 39
Y-28S-MPB 28 1 69.93 71.30 61 17 16 33 12.7 41
Y-30S-MPB 30 1 75.03 76.40 67 17 16 33 12.7 45
Y-32S-MPB 32 1 80.12 81.49 72 17 16 33 12.7 48
Y-34S-MPB 34 1 85.21 86.58 77 17 16 33 12.7 51
Y-36S-MPB 36 1 90.30 91.68 82 17 16 33 12.7 55
Y-38S-MPB 38 1 95.40 96.77 87 17 16 33 12.7 58
Y-40S-MPB 40 1 100.49 101.86 92 17 16 33 12.7 62
Y-44S-MPB 44 1 110.68 112.05 102 17 16 33 12.7 68
Y-45S-MPB 45 1 113.22 114.59 105 17 16 33 12.7 70
Y-48S-MPB 48 1 120.86 122.23 112 17 16 33 12.7 75
Y-50S-MPB 50 1 125.96 127.33 118 17 16 33 12.7 79
Y-52S-MPB 52 1 131.05 132.42 123 17 16 33 12.7 82
Y-56S-MPB 56 1 141.24 142.61 133 17 16 33 12.7 89
Y-60S-MPB 60 1 151.42 152.79 143 17 16 33 12.7 96
Y-63S-MPB 63 2 159.06 160.43 139 110 17 16 33 12.7 73
Y-64S-MPB 64 2 161.61 162.98 142 110 17 16 33 12.7 74
Y-68S-MPB 68 2 171.79 173.17 152 110 17 16 33 12.7 74
Y-72S-MPB 72 2 181.98 183.35 162 110 17 16 33 12.7 74
Y-75S-MPB 75 2 189.62 190.99 170 110 17 16 33 12.7 73
Y-76S-MPB 76 2 192.17 193.54 172 110 17 16 33 12.7 74
Y-80S-MPB 80 2 202.35 203.72 182 110 17 16 33 12.7 73
Y-90S-MPB 90 2 227.82 229.19 208 110 17 16 33 25.4 73
Y-112S-MPB 112 2 283.84 285.21 264 110 17 16 33 25.4 73
Y-140S-MPB 140 2 355.15 356.52 335 110 17 16 33 25.4 73
Y-180S-MPB 180 3 457.01 458.38 433 150 17 16 33 25.4 100 GG
Y-224S-MPB 224 3 569.06 570.43 545 150 17 16 33 25.4 100 GG
R H S
W
Y
Z

Code N.
Teeth Fig. S R U H W Z Y d Max. Bore Material
Type “White” W - Pitch 8 mm  -  Width  W = 33 mm
S
te
el
G
S
40
0
G
S
40
0
SilentSync timing sprockets 8M - (Minimum Plain Bore)
P-18S-MPB 18 1 44.47 45.84 38.4 65 20 85 12.7 26
P-20S-MPB 20 1 49.55 50.93 40.7 65 20 85 12.7 27
P-22S-MPB 22 1 54.64 56.02 45.9 65 20 85 12.7 31
P-24S-MPB 24 1 59.74 61.12 51 65 20 85 12.7 34
P-25S-MPB 25 1 62.28 63.66 53.5 65 20 85 12.7 36
P-26S-MPB 26 1 64.83 66.21 57.8 65 20 85 12.7 39
P-28S-MPB 28 1 69.92 71.30 62 65 20 85 12.7 41
P-30S-MPB 30 1 75.01 76.39 67 65 20 85 12.7 45
P-32S-MPB 32 1 80.11 81.49 72 65 20 85 12.7 48
P-34S-MPB 34 1 85.20 86.58 77 65 20 85 12.7 51
P-36S-MPB 36 1 90.29 91.67 82 65 20 85 12.7 55
P-38S-MPB 38 1 95.39 96.77 87 65 20 85 12.7 58
P-40S-MPB 40 1 100.48 101.86 92 65 20 85 12.7 62
P-44S-MPB 44 1 110.67 112.05 102 65 20 85 12.7 68
P-45S-MPB 45 1 113.21 114.59 105 65 20 85 12.7 70
P-48S-MPB 48 1 120.85 122.23 112 65 20 85 25.4 75
P-50S-MPB 50 1 125.94 127.32 118 65 20 85 25.4 79
P-52S-MPB 52 1 131.04 132.42 123 65 20 85 25.4 82
P-56S-MPB 56 1 141.22 142.60 133 65 20 85 25.4 89
P-60S-MPB 60 1 151.41 152.79 143 65 20 85 25.4 96
P-63S-MPB 63 1 159.05 160.43 151 65 20 85 25.4 101
P-64S-MPB 64 1 161.60 162.98 153 65 20 85 25.4 102
P-68S-MPB 68 2 171.79 173.17 152 120 65 20 85 25.4 108
P-72S-MPB 72 2 181.97 183.35 162 120 65 20 85 25.4 115
P-75S-MPB 75 2 189.61 190.99 170 120 65 20 85 25.4 120
P-76S-MPB 76 2 192.15 193.53 172 120 65 20 85 25.4 120
P-80S-MPB 80 2 202.34 203.72 182 120 65 20 85 25.4 125
P-90S-MPB 90 2 227.80 229.18 208 120 65 20 85 25.4 80
P-112S-MPB 112 2 283.83 285.21 264 120 65 20 85 25.4 80
P-140S-MPB 140 2 355.14 356.51 335 150 65 20 85 25.4 100
P-180S-MPB 180 3 457.00 458.37 433 150 65 20 85 25.4 100 GG
P-224S-MPB 224 3 569.04 570.41 545 150 65 20 85 25.4 100 GG
8
Code N. Denti Fig. S R U H W Z Y d Max. Bore Material
Type “Purple” P - Pitch 8 mm - Width W = 65 mm
S

8
d
R H U S
W
Y
Z
H
8
d
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
Fig. 3
SilentSync timing sprockets 8M - (M inimum Plain Bore)
Code N.
Teeth Fig. S R U H W Z Y d Max. Bore Material
B-28S-MPB 28 1 121.99 124.78 105 37 16 53 25.4 70
B-30S-MPB 30 1 130.90 133.69 114 37 16 53 25.4 76
B-32S-MPB 32 1 139.81 142.61 123 37 16 53 25.4 82
B-34S-MPB 34 1 148.73 151.52 132 37 16 53 25.4 88
B-36S-MPB 36 1 157.64 160.43 141 37 16 53 25.4 94
B-38S-MPB 38 1 166.55 169.35 150 37 16 53 25.4 100
B-40S-MPB 40 1 175.46 178.26 159 37 16 53 25.4 106
B-43S-MPB 43 1 188.83 191.63 172 37 16 53 25.4 115
B-45S-MPB 45 1 197.75 200.54 181 37 16 53 25.4 121
B-48S-MPB 48 1 211.12 213.91 195 37 16 53 25.4 130
B-50S-MPB 50 2 220.03 222.82 185 150 37 16 53 25.4 100
B-56S-MPB 56 2 246.77 249.56 212 150 37 16 53 25.4 100
B-60S-MPB 60 2 264.59 267.39 130 150 37 16 53 25.4 100
B-63S-MPB 63 2 277.96 280.76 243 150 37 16 53 25.4 100
B-71S-MPB 71 2 313.62 316.41 279 150 37 16 53 25.4 100
B-75S-MPB 75 2 331.44 334.24 296 150 37 16 53 25.4 100
B-80S-MPB 80 2 353.72 356.52 319 150 37 16 53 25.4 100
B-90S-MPB 90 2 398.29 401.08 358 150 37 16 53 25.4 100 GG
B-112S-MPB 112 3 496.33 499.12 456 150 37 16 53 25.4 100 GG
B-140S-MPB 140 3 621.11 623.91 581 150 37 16 53 25.4 100 GG
B-168S-MPB 168 3 745.89 748.69 706 150 37 16 53 25.4 100 GG
Code N.
Teeth Fig. S R U H W Z Y d Max. Bore Material
GS400 = ductile iron  -   GG = cast iron  -   All dimensions in [mm]
Type “Green” G - Pitch 14 mm -  Width  W = 54.5 mm
Type “Blue” B - Pitch 14 mm  -  Width  W = 37 mm
9
S
te
el
G-28S-MPB 28 1 121.99 124.78 109 54.5 20 74.5 25.4 73
G-30S-MPB 30 1 130.90 133.69 117.5 54.5 20 74.5 25.4 78
G-32S-MPB 32 1 139.81 142.61 126.5 54.5 20 74.5 25.4 84
G-34S-MPB 34 1 148.73 151.52 135.5 54.5 20 74.5 25.4 90
G-36S-MPB 36 1 157.64 160.43 141 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 94
G-38S-MPB 38 1 166.55 169.35 150 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 100
G-40S-MPB 40 1 175.46 178.26 159 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 106
G-43S-MPB 43 1 188.83 191.63 172 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 115
G-45S-MPB 45 1 197.75 200.54 181 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 121
G-48S-MPB 48 1 211.12 213.91 195 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 130
G-50S-MPB 50 2 220.03 222.82 185 150 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 100
G-56S-MPB 56 2 246.77 249.56 212 150 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 100
G-60S-MPB 60 2 264.59 267.39 230 150 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 100
G-63S-MPB 63 2 277.96 280.76 243 150 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 100
G-71S-MPB 71 2 313.62 316.41 279 150 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 100
G-75S-MPB 75 2 331.44 334.24 296 150 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 100
G-80S-MPB 80 2 353.72 356.52 319 150 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 100
G-90S-MPB 90 2 398.29 401.08 358 180 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 120 GG
G-112S-MPB 112 3 496.33 499.12 456 180 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 120 GG
G-140S-MPB 140 3 621.11 623.91 581 200 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 133 GG
G-168S-MPB 168 3 745.89 748.69 706 200 54.5 16 70.5 25.4 133 GG
S
te
el
G

H
8
d
R H U S
W
Y
Z
H
8
d
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
Fig. 3
SilentSync timing sprockets 14M - (Minimum Plain Bore)
O-28S-MPB 28 1 121.99 124.78 109 72 20 92 25.4 73
O-30S-MPB 30 1 130.90 133.69 117.5 72 20 92 25.4 78
O-32S-MPB 32 1 139.81 142.61 126.5 72 26 98 25.4 84
O-34S-MPB 34 1 148.73 151.52 135.5 72 26 98 25.4 90
O-36S-MPB 36 1 157.64 160.43 144 72 26 98 25.4 95
O-38S-MPB 38 1 166.55 169.35 153 72 26 98 25.4 101
O-40S-MPB 40 1 175.46 178.26 162 72 26 98 25.4 107
O-43S-MPB 43 1 188.83 191.63 174 72 16 88 25.4 116
O-45S-MPB 45 1 197.75 200.54 183 72 16 88 25.4 122
O-48S-MPB 48 1 211.12 213.91 197 72 16 88 25.4 131
O-50S-MPB 50 1 220.03 222.82 205 72 16 88 25.4 137
O-56S-MPB 56 1 246.77 249.56 230 72 16 88 25.4 153
O-60S-MPB 60 2 264.59 267.39 230 150 72 16 88 25.4 100
O-63S-MPB 63 2 277.96 280.76 243 150 72 16 88 25.4 100
O-71S-MPB 71 2 313.62 316.41 279 150 72 16 88 25.4 100
O-75S-MPB 75 2 331.44 334.24 296 180 72 16 88 25.4 120
O-80S-MPB 80 2 353.72 356.52 319 180 72 16 88 25.4 120
O-90S-MPB 90 2 398.29 401.08 358 200 72 16 88 25.4 133 GG
O-112S-MPB 112 3 496.33 499.12 456 200 72 16 88 25.4 133 GG
O-140S-MPB 140 3 621.11 623.91 581 220 72 16 88 25.4 147 GG
O-168S-MPB 168 3 745.89 748.69 706 220 72 16 88 25.4 147 GG
Type “Orange” O - Pitch 14 mm  -  Width  W = 72 mm
Type “Red” R - Passo 14 mm  -  Width  W = 107 mm
R-28S-MPB 28 1 121.99 124.78 109 107 26 133 25.4 73
R-30S-MPB 30 1 130.90 133.69 117.5 107 26 133 25.4 78
R-32S-MPB 32 1 139.81 142.61 126.5 107 26 133 25.4 84
R-34S-MPB 34 1 148.73 151.52 135.5 107 26 133 25.4 90
R-36S-MPB 36 1 157.64 160.43 144 107 26 133 25.4 96
R-38S-MPB 38 1 166.55 169.35 153 107 26 133 25.4 102
R-40S-MPB 40 1 175.46 178.26 162 107 26 133 25.4 108
R-43S-MPB 43 1 188.83 191.63 174 107 26 133 25.4 117
R-45S-MPB 45 1 197.75 200.54 183 107 16 123 25.4 122
R-48S-MPB 48 1 211.12 213.91 197 107 16 123 25.4 131
R-50S-MPB 50 1 220.03 222.82 205 107 16 123 25.4 137
R-56S-MPB 56 1 246.77 249.56 230 107 16 123 25.4 153
R-60S-MPB 60 2 264.59 267.39 230 180 107 16 123 25.4 120
R-63S-MPB 63 2 277.96 280.76 243 180 107 16 123 25.4 120
R-71S-MPB 71 2 313.62 316.41 279 200 107 16 123 25.4 133
R-75S-MPB 75 2 331.44 334.24 296 200 107 16 123 25.4 133
R-80S-MPB 80 2 353.72 356.52 319 200 107 16 123 25.4 133
R-90S-MPB 90 2 398.29 401.08 358 220 107 16 123 25.4 147 GG
R-112S-MPB 112 3 496.33 499.12 456 220 107 16 123 25.4 147 GG
R-140S-MPB 140 3 621.11 623.91 581 240 107 16 123 25.4 160 GG
R-168S-MPB 168 3 745.89 748.69 706 240 107 16 123 25.4 160 GG
GS400 = ductile iron  -   GG = cast iron  -   All dimensions in [mm]
10
Code N.
Teeth Fig. S R U H W Z Y d Max. Bore Material

Standard SIT “PE” timing sprockets 14M - (Minimum Plain Bore)
Finish Stock Bore (FSB)*
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   Y-18S-… 18
   Y-20S-… 20
   Y-22S-… 22
   Y-24S-… 24
   Y-25S-… 25
   Y-26S-… 26
QD® Bushing
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   Y-28S-H 28
   Y-30S-H 30
   Y-32S-H 32
   Y-34S-H 34
   Y-36S-SH 36
   Y-38S-SH 38
   Y-40S-SH 40
   Y-45S-SDS 45
   Y-48S-SDS 48
   Y-50S-SDS 50
   Y-56S-SDS 56
   Y-60S-SDS 60
   Y-63S-SDS 63
   Y-75S-SDS 75
   Y-80S-SDS 80
   Y-90S-SK 90
   Y-112S-SK 112
   Y-140S-SK 140
   Y-180S-SF 180
   Y-224S-E 224
YELLOW
Pitch 8M
Width 17 mm
*= see table on page 13 for available stock bore.
**= Special lightweight design. Please contact our Technical Dept.
QD® is a registered trademark of Emerson Electric Co.
Finish Stock Bore (FSB)*
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   W-18S-… 18
   W-20S-… 20
   W-22S-… 22
   W-24S-… 24
   W-25S-… 25
   W-26S-… 26
QD® Bushing
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   W-28S-H 28
   W-30S-H 30
   W-32S-H 32
   W-34S-SH 34
   W-36S-SH 36
   W-38S-SH 38
   W-40S-SH 40
   W-45S-SDS 45
   W-48S-SDS 48
   W-50S-SDS 50
   W-56S-SK 56
   W-60S-SK 60
   W-63S-SK 63
   W-75S-SF 75
   W-80S-SF 80
   W-90S-SF 90
   W-112S-SF 112
   W-140S-E 140
   W-180S-E 180
   W-224S-F 224
WHITE
Pitch 8M
Width 33 mm
QD® Bushing
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   B-28S-SK 28
   B-30S-SK 30
   B-32S-SK 32
   B-34S-SK 34
   B-36S-SF 36
   B-38S-SF 38
   B-40S-SF 40
   B-43S-SF 43
   B-45S-SF 45
   B-48S-SF 48
   B-50S-E 50
   B-56S-E 56
   B-60S-E 60
   B-63S-F 63
   B-71S-F 71
   B-75S-F 75
   B-80S-F 80
   B-90S-F 90
   B-112S-F 112
   B-140S-J 140
   B-168S-J 168
   B-180S-E** 180
   B-200S-E** 200
   B-224S-E 224
BLUE
Pitch 14M
Width 37 mm
Finished SIT “PE” timing sprockets
FSB (Finish Stock Bore)
QD®
8 mm
17 mm
8 mm
33 mm
14 mm
11
Finish Stock Bore (FSB)*
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   G-28S-... 28
   G-30S-… 30
   G-32S-… 32
   G-34S-… 34
QD® Bushing
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   G-30S-SK 30
   G-32S-SK 32
   G-34S-SK 34
   G-36S-SF 36
   G-38S-SF 38
   G-40S-SF 40
   G-43S-E 43
   G-45S-E 45
   G-48S-E 48
   G-50S-E 50
   G-56S-E 56
   G-60S-E 60
   G-63S-F 63
   G-71S-J 71
   G-75S-J 75
   G-80S-J 80
   G-90S-J 90
   G-112S-J 112
   G-140S-M 140
   G-168S-M 168
   G-180S-F** 180
   G-200S-F** 200
   G-224S-F 224
GREEN
Pitch 14M
54.5 mm
Finish Stock Bore (FSB)*
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   O-28S-… 28
   O-30S-… 30
   O-32S-… 32
   O-34S-… 34
   O-36S-… 36
   O-38S-… 38
   O-40S-… 40
QD® Bushing
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   O-43S-E 43
   O-45S-E 45
   O-48S-E 48
   O-50S-F 50
   O-56S-F 56
   O-60S-J 60
   O-63S-J 63
   O-71S-J 71
   O-75S-J 75
   O-80S-J 80
   O-90S-J 90
   O-112S-M 112
   O-140S-M 140
   O-168S-M 168
ORANGE
Pitch 14M
Width 72 mm
Finished Stock Bore (FSB)*
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   R-28S-… 28
   R-30S-… 30
   R-32S-… 32
   R-34S-… 34
   R-36S-… 36
   R-38S-… 38
   R-40S-… 40
   R-43S-… 43
QD® Bushing
Part Number
N. of
teeth
   R-45S-F 45
   R-48S-F 48
   R-50S-J 50
   R-56S-J 56
   R-60S-J 60
   R-63S-J 63
   R-71S-M 71
   R-75S-M 75
   R-80S-M 80
   R-90S-M 90
   R-112S-M 112
   R-140S-N 140
   R-168S-N 168
RED
Pitch 14M
Width 107 mm
*= see table on page 13 for available stock bore.